INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
ACE Plus
The upgraded flexible insulation solution
for improved fire safety
common pipes & duct sizes
ArmaFix and ArmaFlex Adhesives
Reliable condensation control//

Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0 mm
9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Tube – standard. Black. Packed in cartons, length: 2 m
25 mm 32 mm 40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
22 ACE/P-25X022 40 m ACE/P-30X042 28 ACE/P-32X028 24 m 42 ACE/P-40X042 12 m
28 ACE/P-25X028 36 m ACE/P-30X048 35 ACE/P-32X035 18 m 48 ACE/P-40X048 12 m
35 ACE/P-25X035 24 m ACE/P-30X054 42 ACE/P-32X042 18 m 54 ACE/P-40X054 10 m
42 ACE/P-25X042 24 m ACE/P-30X060 48 ACE/P-32X048 18 m 60 ACE/P-40X060 10 m
48 ACE/P-25X048 20 m ACE/P-30X064 54 ACE/P-32X054 12 m 64 ACE/P-40X064 10 m
54 ACE/P-25X054 18 m ACE/P-30X076 60 ACE/P-32X060 10 m 76 ACE/P-40X076 8 m
60 ACE/P-25X060 18 m ACE/P-30X089 64 ACE/P-32X064 10 m 89 ACE/P-40X089 6 m
64 ACE/P-25X064 16 m - - 76 ACE/P-32X076 10 m 108 ACE/P-40X108 4 m
76 ACE/P-25X076 16 m - - 89 ACE/P-32X089 10 m 114 ACE/P-40X114 6 m
89 ACE/P-25X089 12 m - - 114 ACE/P-32X114 8 m 140 ACE/P-40X140 4 m
114 ACE/P-25X114 10 m - - 140 ACE/P-32X140 6 m 168 ACE/P-40X168 4 m
140 ACE/P-25X140 4 m - - 160 ACE/P-32X160 4 m ACE/P-40X028
ACE/P-25X010 - - ACE/P-32X015 ACE/P-40X035
ACE/P-25X012 - - ACE/P-32X018 ACE/P-40X102
ACE/P-25X015 - - ACE/P-32X020 ACE/P-40X160
ACE/P-25X018 - - ACE/P-32X022 - - -

- - - - - - - - ACE/P-32X076-
A
- - - - - - - - ACE/P-32X080-
A
- - - - - - - - ACE/P-32X089-
A
- - - - - - - - ACE/P-32X102-
A
- - - - - - - - ACE/P-32X108-
A
- - - - - - - - ACE/P-32X114-
A
Coil. Black
6 mm 9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item
10 ACE/P-06X010/E 46 m 10 ACE/P-09X010/E 34 m ACE/P-13X006/E
12 ACE/P-06X012/E 40 m 12 ACE/P-09X012/E 31 m ACE/P-13X010/E
ACE/P-06X006/E 15 ACE/P-09X015/E 27 m ACE/P-13X012/E
ACE/P-06X008/E 18 ACE/P-09X018/E 23 m ACE/P-13X015/E
ACE/P-06X010/E 22 ACE/P-09X022/E 19 m ACE/P-13X018/E
ACE/P-06X012/E ACE/P-09X006/E ACE/P-13X022/E

P-32X089-TS
- -
- - ACE/
P-13X076-TS
- - - - - - - -
Roll - standard. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
ACE/P-06-99-E
ACE/P-06-99-EA
ACE/P-06-99-EP 6 30 30 m²
ACE/P-09-99-E
ACE/P-09-99-EA
ACE/P-09-99-EP 9 22 22 m²
ACE/P-13-99-E
ACE/P-13-99-EA
ACE/P-13-99-EP 13 18 18 m²
ACE/P-19-99-E
ACE/P-19-99-EA
ACE/P-19-99-EP 19 14 14 m²
ACE/P-25-99-E
ACE/P-25-99-EA
ACE/P-25-99-EP 25 9 9 m²
ACE/P-32-99-E
ACE/P-32-99-EA
ACE/P-32-99-EP 32 7 7 m²
ACE/P-40-99-E
ACE/P-40-99-EA
ACE/P-40-99-EP 40 6 6 m²
ACE/P-50-99-E
ACE/P-50-99-EA
ACE/P-50-99-EP 50 4 4 m²
EL-25-99/E-SP
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Width tolerance ±2.0%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Thickness [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
ACE/P-06-99-EAP 6 30 30 m²
ACE/P-06-99/E180AP
ACE/P-09-99-EAP 9 22 22 m²
ACE/P-13-99-EAP 13 18 18 m²
ACE/P-19-99-EAP 19 14 14 m²
ACE/P-25-99-EAP 25 9 9 m²
ACE/P-32-99-EAP 32 7 7 m²
ACE/P-40-99-EAP 40 6 6 m²
ACE/P-50-99-EAP 50 4 4 m²
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Thickness [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
EL-25-99/EA-SP
Other information